
Semester: WS 2005/2006

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Mo Di Mi Do

Entwicklungspsychologische
Grundlagen des
Kindesalters
(20.10.-19.1.)

(Plessen-Rudolph)
Kä/0.108

Opferhilfe
(10./11./12.11.)
(nur 10.11.)

(Weiler) Kä/1.108

Fr

Opferhilfe
(10./11./12.11.)
(nur 11.11.)

(Weiler) Kä/1.108

Der Islam
(21.10.-20.1.)

(Bott) Kä/1.109

Zur Konstruktion
sozialer Probleme -
ein
kommunikationstheoretischer
Zugang
(21.10.-20.1.)

(Cyprian) Kä/1.109

Soziale Arbeit und
Öffentlichkeitsarbeit,
Presserecht und
-Praxis für
Dipl.-Sozialpäd.
(18./19./20.11.)
(nur 18.11.)

(Unger) Kä/0.108

Sa

Soziale Arbeit und
Öffentlichkeitsarbeit,
Presserecht und
-Praxis für
Dipl.-Sozialpäd.
(18./19./20.11.)
(nur 19.11.)

(Unger) Kä/0.108

Opferhilfe
(10./11./12.11.)
(nur 12.11.)

(Weiler) Kä/1.108

So

Soziale Arbeit und
Öffentlichkeitsarbeit,
Presserecht und
-Praxis für
Dipl.-Sozialpäd.
(18./19./20.11.)
(nur 20.11.)

(Unger) Kä/0.108
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